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MINFILE Number: Status:Name:092JW 007 WREN Showing

Ore Zone/

Year/Report On

Tonnage/

Category

Commodity Grade Reference/

Comments

SAMPLE

1990

Assay/analysis                

Grab

Gold 1.5000 g/t

Assessment Report 20489.

N

DRILLHOLE

1989

Assay/analysis                

Drill Core

Gold 0.60 g/t over 3.0 metres in hole 89-4

Property File - Caste Minerals Inc. [1989-01-01]: 

Diamond Drill Record - WrenN

SAMPLE

1987

Assay/analysis                

Grab

Gold 5.69 g/t sample R6-1-87

Property File - Caste Minerals Inc. [1988-01-29]: 

Geological Report on the Wren Claim GroupN
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